LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
High Bay Linear All
Purpose
833.LED.LUME

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 5/6
Rev Date: 02/25/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens CCT Voltage
LL-HBLAP-90-50-UNV-WH 90 12700 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-90-40-UNV-WH 90 12700 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-130-50-UNV-WH 130 18600 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-130-40-UNV-WH 130 18600 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-175-50-UNV-WH 175 25300 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-175-40-UNV-WH 175 25300 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-210-50-UNV-WH 210 30600 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-210-40-UNV-WH 210 30600 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-270-50-UNV-WH 270 37000 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-270-40-UNV-WH 270 37000 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-300-50-UNV-WH 300 43000 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-300-40-UNV-WH 300 43000 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-330-50-UNV-WH 330 50000 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-330-40-UNV-WH 330 50000 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-400-50-UNV-WH 400 60000 5000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-400-40-UNV-WH 400 60000 4000 120-277
LL-HBLAP-[52][78][104][130]-2CCT-UNV-WH 52W/78W/104W/130W 8300/12000/15500/18600 4000K 5000K 120-277
LL-HBLAP-[66][99][132][165]-2CCT-UNV-WH 66W/99W/132W/165W 10800/15500/20000/24500 4000K 5000K 120-277
LL-HBLAP-[90][130][175][210]-2CCT-UNV-WH 90W/130W/175W/210W 12000/18000/24000/30000 4000K 5000K 120-277
LL-HBLAP-[120][180][240][300]-2CCT-UNV-WH 120W/180W/240W/300W 12000/18000/24000/30000 4000K 5000K 120-277
LL-HBLAP-[52][78][104][130]-2CCT-480-WH 52W/78W/104W/130W 8300/12000/15500/18600 4000K 5000K 480
LL-HBLAP-[66][99][132][165]-2CCT-480-WH 66W/99W/132W/165W 10800/15500/20000/24500 4000K 5000K 480
LL-HBLAP-[90][130][175][210]-2CCT-480-WH 90W/130W/175W/210W 12000/18000/24000/30000 4000K 5000K 480
LL-HBLAP-[120][180][240][300]-2CCT-480-WH 120W/180W/240W/300W 12000/18000/24000/30000 4000K 5000K 480
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
ANT-5-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Microwave Sensor ** SELECTABLE WATTAGE & CCT MODELS ONLY**
ANT-6-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR Sensor ** SELECTABLE WATTAGE & CCT MODELS ONLY**
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor ** SELECTABLE WATTAGE & CCT MODELS ONLY**
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor ** SELECTABLE WATTAGE & CCT MODELS ONLY**
BRI-WS204-GE HOMEWELL GEBC 4-BUTTON WIRELESS WALL SWITCH, 120VAC
RC-100 Remote Control 100
AC-EFS106-AUX.B1-HBL1-
2-W